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Distributors Association

SANJAY AKHOURI

President - JCPDA
Executive Committee Member- FICCI
Mob. : 93347 06140, 96310 40404
v ) Email : sanjayakhourihul@gmail.com
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Black Stone : Best Quality, Black Chips in Ormanjhi

You bet! For a limited time, we're offering unbeatable prices on our stone chips. Plus,

SITE RATE

Terms & Condition Applied*
Address :- NS Mineral Pvt. Ltd., Village - Gurgain, Ormanjhi (Site Located 7 Kms fromBlock Chowk])
Call for Order : +91 76794 58542

Black Stone Chips

20MM - 750/ TON | 10MM - 300/ TON | DUST - 100/ TON

Black Stone Chips Black Stone Chips
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Sri Kunal Vijaywargiya

President

Email : kunal.vijayranchil@gmail.com

H.B Road, Kokar, Ranchi | Phone : 85619117379
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MMITTEE LIST 202
Sub Committee Sub Committee Chairman Mobile No. Email Id.
01. | Administrative reform Shri Shashank Bhardwaj 9031000304 shashank3169@gmail.com
02. | Agriculture Market Yard Shri Naveen Garodia 9431107126 naveengarodia0210@gmail.com
03. | AHARI Shri Anand Kothari 6205988731 anand.dapranchi251@gmail.com
04. | Automobiles Dealers Shri Amar Saboo 9122022554 | abhisheksngh@gmail.com
Shri Abhishek Singh 9934121742
05. | Banking Shri Vinay Chhaparia 9931922000 | vinay@moneykumbh.com
Shri Mahendra Kr. Jain 9431170418 mkjain11@gmail.com
06. Building Construction Shri Rohit Agarwal 9934300552 rohituk2000@yahoo.com
Shri Manish Jain 9835770049 manish.jain@enhanceprojects
07. | Business Expansion Shri Dhiraj Grover 9304003155 | dhirajroadways_kh@yahoo.co.in
Shri Ajay Kumar 9304157255
08. | Capital Market Finance Shri Vikash Ranjan Sahay 9471133334 rsvikash@gmail.com
Shri Manish Verma 8340407179
09. | Chamber Mediation Shri Girish Malhotra 9431115729 | kvranchi@yahoo.com
Shri Ashok Saboo 9431169388 | ashoksaboo78@gmail.com
10. | Chamber Patrika Shri Sunil Sarawgi 7631555555 | rangeelamegamart@gmail.com
Shri Prakash Agarwal 9431900000 pka.ssc@gmail.com
11. | Chamber Youth Committee Shri Santosh Agarwal 9431458726 | santoshagarwal1999@gmail.com
Shri Saurav Sah 8789177035
Shri Rakesh Jain Rara 9430331800
Shri Subham Lohia 9693442282 | shubhamlohial8@gmail.com
Shri Saurav Bose 9703838801
Shri Raunaq Jain 9835320008 rounakjain.rj152@gmail.com
12. Civil Aviation Dr.Abhishek Ramadhin 7506018245 drabhishekkumar4u@gmail.com
Shri Shrawan Rajgarhia 9835153421 gldnpeacock@gmail.com
13. Co- Ordination with Affiliated Bodies Shri Rohit Poddar 9334054210 rp.rohitpoddar@gmail.com
14. | Co ordination With Political Organization Shri Niranjan Sharma 8541822525 | niranjansharmaranchi@gmail.com
15. | Constitution Shri Lalit Kedia 9431115013 max-6468@yahoo.com
16. | Consumer Durables & Electronics Shri Mukesh Agarwal 9431939800 magarwal2c@gmail.com
17. Co-Ordination with Administration Shri Praveen Lohia 9334130600 praveenlohia27@gmail.com
18. | Cottage Industry Shri Pramod Shrivastava 8709829143 | pramod@gmail.com
19. Dairy Products & Distribution Shri Harsh Thakkar 9955202277
20. Data Upgradation Shri Sunil Kr.Kedia 9431157121 skkidg@gmail.com
21. Direct Taxes CA J.P. Sharma 9334460555 | jpsharmaca@gmail.com
CA Pankaj Makkad 8877099059 | pankajmakkad@gmail.com
CA Deepak Garodia 9334439690 garodiadeepak@gmail.com
22. Distribution Coordination Shri Raunak Poddar 9334029050 rounakpoddar1983@gmail.com
23. Education Shri Vikash Sinha 9386006696 vikassinh@gmail.com
Shri Vipul Munjal 9334729346
24. Electrical trade Shri Prabhakar Gautam 9386105687 gautami7@gmail.com
Shri Vikash Agarwal 8797942294 vikashagarwalxiss@gmail.com
25. | Energy Shri Binod Tulsyan 8969398377 bktulsyan@gmail.com
26. Environment Dr. Anal Sinha 7762923277 sinha.anal@rediffmail.com
27. | ESI Shri Pramod Saraswat 9431325438 | pramodjisaraswat10@gmail.com
28. Events & Seminars Shri Vikash Agarwal 9308014767 subhlabhcreations@gmail.com
29. Film, Art and Culture Shri Anand Jalan 9234843300 varunfromranchi@gmail.com
Shri Rajeev Prakash Choudhary 8271658420 rajeevprakash67@gmail.com
30. Finance Professionals Shri V.K.Gadyan 9431114419 vkgaddhyan@yahoo.com
CS Binod Kr. Bakshi 7004700235 csbbakshi@gmail.com
Shri Praveen Sharma 9334408181
31. | FMCG & Durable Trade Shri Sanjay Akhouri 9334706140 | sanjayakhourihul@gmail.com
32. | Food Safety Shri Subodh Choudhary 8789950958
Shri Kushal Tekriwal 9835560111
33. | Forest and Timber Shri Tulsi Patel 9431174350 | tulsi1919@gmail.com
34. Furniture Shri Priyank Bhagat, Khunti 8709298014 siddharth2312@gmail.com
Shri Siddharth Jaiswal 9835118208
35. | Goods Transport Shri S. B. Singh 9430360151 sbsingh@matagroup.in
Shri Sunil Mathur 9431101341 rprmathur@gmail.com
36. | GST ( Central) CA Ranjeet Garodia 9334703100 | ranjeet garodia@yahoo.com
Shri Aditya Shah 9431169405 | adityad6@gmail.com
37. | GST (State) Shri Jyoti Poddar 9431104168 | jyoti.adv@gmail.com
Shri Aditya Khandelwal 8210920526 | adityakhandelwal1593@gmail.com
38. | Health & Medicals (Hospital) Shri Piyush Kumar 9934315867 | abc@gmail.com
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39. Heavy Machinery & Tools Shri Abhishek Nemani 9304802153 abhillogin@gmail.com
40. Hotels Shri Trilochan Singh 9835128934 hprataprecidency@gmail.com
Shri Arvinder Singh Khurana 9334422773
41. Import & Export Shri Vivek Tibrewal 8051039435 vivek.tibrewal@gmail.com
Shri Suresh Agarwal 7209856263 plgrandsons2015@gmail.com
Shri Rishabh Chhaparia 8340226634
42. | Indoor / Outdoor Advertising Shri Premchand Shrivastava 9431103284 | ambicatraders6@gmail.com
Shri Rajiv Chatterjee 9835158817 | rajivselvel@gmail.com
43. Industry Shri Binod Agarwal 9431103731 parrotmasala@yahoo.com
44, Industry — Msme Shri Manish Saraf 9334710363 manishsaraf@kirangroup.com
45, Information Technology(IT) Shri Manoj Kr. Mishra 9693888881 manoj@ecompusoftsolution.com
Shri Altamash Alam 9308386392 info@flyerintotech.com
46. | Jal Shakti Shri Vijay Shankar 9431363246 | vishanker21@gmail.com
47. Land Reform Shri Ramesh Sahu 9835127799 dukeconstruction1995@gmail.com
Shri Kartik Prabhat 8340534905 kartikprabhat@gmail.com
48. | Law & Order Shri Ram Bangar 9431174521 rambangar@hotmail.com
49. | Logistic Park Shri Aviraj Agarwal 7004045356 | abhiraj@vinikagroup.com
50. | Medicine Shri Amit Kishore 9431785830 | srmranchi@gmail.com
Shri Mitesh Drolia 9431106281 miteshdrolia@gmail.com
51. Membership Extension Shri Vimal Fogla 9334425200 vimalfogla@gmail.com
Shri Sahitya Pawan 9334428716 | sahityapawan11@gmail.com
Shri Vivek Agarwal 8271303549 vivek.0169@rediff.com
Shri Ramesh Kumar, Gumla 9431371463
CA Shrawan Kedia, Giridih 9431144160 | sk_kaagrd@yahoo.co.in
52. Mines & Minerals Shri Nitesh Sharda 6201933497 nitranchi@gmail.com
53. | Motorparts Association Shri Sushil Choudhary 9431595904
Shri Binod Somani 9431362656
54. Plastic Product & Recycling Shri Kunal Vijaywargiya 8619117379 kunal.vijayranchi1@gmail.com
55. Pollution Shri Mukesh Kumar 9431101001
Shri S.C. Jain 8407804251 rch.jainscs58@gmail.com
56. PRO Shri Vikash Vijaywargiya 9431129676 | preetiengineering02gmail.com
57. Public Bus Transport Shri Anish Budhia 9279056999 anish.budhia@gmail.com
58. Railway Shri Navjot Alang 9431386237 alangnavjot@gmail.com
59. Real Estate & Urban Development Shri Anchal Kinger 9431104143 anchalkinger@yahoo.in
Shri Alok Sarawgi 9934444444 | alok@panchwatibuilders.com
60. | Renewable Energy Shri Rajesh Singh 9431115775
61. | Restaurant & Lounges Shri Ravi Anand 9835606161
62. | Retail Trade Shri Yogendra Poddar 9905101090
63. Rural Business Development Shri Arvind Poddar 7903237016
7033541003
64. | Sahkaarita Shri Rakesh Choudhary 7488449693
65. | Sanitary Trade Shri Pankaj Srivastava 9334721522 | pankajpiyoosh90@gmail.com
66. | Skill Development Shri Santosh Agarwal 9431458726 | santoshagarwal1999@gmail.com
Shri Rajdeep Singh 9801975265 rajdeepsingh926@yahoo.com
67. | Smart City Shri Rajiv Sahay 9431101218 rajivranchi0407@gmail.com
68. | Sports Shri Gautam Sahi 9334450199 | gautamsahi@hotmail.com
Shri Vikash Jhajharia 8002511311 info@jhajharia.com
69. | Start Up Shri Amit Agarwal 9431106421
70. | State Excise Shri Subodh Jaiswal 7631147888 | sukujali@gmail.com
71. | Steel & Fabrication Shri Jaswinder Singh 9570183183 | jaswinder711@gmail.com
72. Swacch Bharat & Tree Plantation Shri Kishan Agarwal 9431186548 kishanagarwal532@gmail.com
7004103423
73. | Telecommunication Shri Harjit Singh ‘Swankey' 7050607007 | swinky.preet@gmail.com
Shri Anish Singh 7004802020 | galaxytupudana@gmail.com
74. | Textile Park Shri Amarchand Begani 9431102339
75. | Tourism Smt. Soni Mehta 9431106051 sonimehta38@yahoo.com
Shri Pramod Kumar, Giridih 9431144000
76. | Traffic Shri Mukesh pandey 9470978877 mukeshpandeytipl2gmail.com
77. | Tribal Business Development Shri Manjul Karketta 9334713774
78. | Tribal Women Entrepreneur Smt. Mala Kujur 8252167980 kuruxcare@gmail.com
79. | Wholesale/ Trade Foodgrain Shri Shambhu Gupta 9279042423
Shri Hari Kanodia 7992456704
80. | Women Entrepreneurship Smt. Astha Kiran 9835139191 asthakirans@gmail.com
81. | Women Startup Smt. Ankita Verma 8789942216
82. | Youth Entrepreneurship Shri Pankaj Tiwary 8789385315
Shri Krishna Kr. Baldwa 9835127985
Shri Sajal Sahay 9546900250
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RISED MARUTI SUZUKI ARENA DEA.LEH]

H-288, Near Gate No.1, Ashok Nagar, Ranchi - 834002, Ph : 6287485555

CHANDWA SHOWROOM & WORKSHOP | MARUTI SUZUKI SERVICE CENTRE | BODY WORKSHOP
Near Prahalad Motors, Near Rellance Frash, Pundag, Opp. Reflance Fresh, Dipatoll,
Main Road, Dist.: Latehar Dist.- Ranchi- 834004 (Jharkhand) Ranchi - E34004 (Jharkhand)
Ph, : 204800091, 6204800092 Phone : BZETATS555

HILLTOP MOTOR
[Sales & Sarvice)

Main Road, Silli, P.O. Muri,

Dist: Ranchi, B2048000%3
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Ph.: 0651-2331040, E-mail : ficcirnc@gmail.com/info@fjcci.org
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Connect us : f @fjcciranchi | @@FJCCI | £ www.fjcci.org

*Shreya, Ranchi # 9431100396



